
SILVER ARROW INDOOR #1  2024

Mount Petrie Bowmen Previous

Archer Div 25m 18m Total 12mth PB % Improvement

Kerry Cheras C-60+F 561 546 1107 1084 2.1218

Gary Woodward C-70+M 548 552 1100 1129

Bevelyn Hewlett C-60+F 516 497 1013 1061

Hugh Turner R-OM 563 562 1125 1112 1.1691

Gabrielle West R-U18F 568 547 1115 1072 4.0112

Luke West R-OM 555 546 1101 1084 1.5683

Richard Peters RBB-OM 530 504 1034 1073

Dave Molina R-60+M 594 435 1029 991 3.8345

Glenn Dawe R-50+M 505 503 1008 1005 0.2985

Benjamin Jenkinson R-OM 498 501 999 -

Haley Hommak-Scoullar R-U18M 507 483 990 982 0.8147

Colleen McPhee RBB-50+F 479 478 957 939 1.9169

Geoffrey Scoullar R-50+M 483 407 890 939

Zyrus Mark Santos R-U18M 324 377 701 -

Hannah Felton LB-OF 256 285 541 596

Harvey Price R-50+M 495 495 -

Samford Valley Target Archers Previous % Improvement

Archer Div 25m 18m Total 12mth PB

Darren Brack C-50+M 567 579 1146 -

Michelle Gill C-50+F 500 514 1014 -

Geoffrey Donaldson R-OM 531 531 -

Andrew Armstrong R-50+M 525 525 -

Amand Ament RBB-50+F 502 502 -

Centenary Archers Previous % Improvement

Archer Div 25m 18m Total 12mth PB

Ruth Chamberlain C-U14F 486 549 1035 - #VALUE!

Most improved over previous 12 months PB:- Gabrielle West, MPB, increased by 4%

Composite Compound Teams

Mount Petrie Bowmen

Kerry Cheras 1107

Gary Woodward 1100

Bevelyn Hewlett 1061

3268

Samford Valley Target Archers

Darren Brack 1146

Michelle Gill 1014

2160

Centenary Archers

Ruth Chamberlain 1035

1035

Composite Compound Teams Standing

Club #1 #2 #3 Total

MPB 20 20

SVTA 19 19

CAC 18 18

Junior Compound Teams

Centenary Archers



Ruth Chamberlain 1035

1035

Junior Compound Teams Standing

Club #1 #2 #3 Total

CAC 20 20

Composite Recurve Teams

Mount Petrie Bowmen

Hugh Turner 1125

Gabrielle West 1072

Luke West 1084

Richard Peters 1073

4354

Samford Valley Target Archers

Geoffrey Donaldson 531

Andrew Armstrong 525

Amand Ament 502

1558

Composite Recurve Teams Standing

Club #1 #2 #3 Total

MPB 20

SVTA 19

Junior Recurve Teams

Mount Petrie Bowmen

Gabrielle West 1115

Haley Hommak-Scoullar 990

Zyrus Santos 701

2806

Junior Recurve Teams Standing

Club #1 #2 #3 Total


